Bl ot P Extended Day Program
Fome 1/ /:/uﬁ/\//’/{//}'/-.w 4 2023'2024
FEE SCHEDULE &
MONTHLY RATES

Payment#| Due Date Payment Coverage
1 July 15th August 10 — September 5

Aug 15th September 6 — September 29

Sept 15th October 2 — October 26

August

15 16 17 18

2
3
22 23 24 25 4
29 30 31 5 Nov 15th November 28 — December 21
6
7 Jan 15th February 2 — February 28 February
8 MIT[W|T[F
9 March 15th April 4 — April 30 1
11(12]13|14(15 No School on Blackout Dates i 6
18| 1920|2122 9 20
25|26(27]28(29 Payment Information 6 M 29

Dec 15th January 8 — February 1
M| T|IW|T ‘ F
10 April 15th May 1 — May 24 6 8 9
Florida State Law requires that all services be paid

in full prior to services being provided. Payments
are due on the 15th of every month. If the 15th March
falls on a weekend or holiday, payment must be MIT|W|TI|F
received on the business day before the 15th. A

10 11 12 $30 late fee will be applied on the 16th of the 4(s|e6|7

17 18 19 month. Payments not received by next billing 4

24 25 26 cycle will result in the removal from the Extended ¥ 19|20/ 21|22
Day Program. You are required to pay on time 25126127123 B
regardless of whether you have received a

statement.
November April
M| T|W|[T]|F Payments can be made online at schoolpay.com, M| T|W|[T]|F
by check, or cash. Checks should be made payable 11213 M

to: R.B. Hunt Extended Day *Please notate child(ren)
name(s) in the memo line.

Monthly Rates AM FT PMEFT AM/PM - g
1 Child $110 $270 $350 9 30
December 2 Children $176 $432 $560 May
TIW 3 Children $242 $594 $770 M| T|W|[T]|F
1] 2

*SJCSD Employee Discount - 50% off rates shown above.

S S N A *Free or Reduced Lunch Discounts available upon receipt 6|7 J 10
11 12 13 14 15 [N 13[14]15]16]17
AR NP ONPANPPE <3 or more days is considered full time. 20121]22]23|24
25 26 27 28 29 27(28129(30]31

4/19/23



